Crime and Activity Report

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Police Reports

Traffic Accident Reports
Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

July 2025

July 2025

61

0

0

1

23

2

26

9

1689
221

19

46

26

30
30

S O O O

YTD
322

126
14
127
47

10336

1023

102

324

116
46
175
15

208
93
17
26

121
117

=2 \S]






