Crime and Activity Report July 2025

July 2025	T 1 2025	VED
Offenses	July 2025 61	YTD 322
Homicide	0	2
Rape	0	2
Robbery	1	4
Assault	23	126
Burglary	2	14
Larceny	26	127
Motor Vehicle Theft	9	47
Calls for Service	1689	10336
Police Reports	221	1023
Traffic Accident Reports	19	102
Crime Prevention Checks	1	1
Field Interview Reports	1	3
Motorist Contacts	46	324
Violations:		
Moving	26	116
Equipment	3	46
License	19	175
Investigative	0	15
Results:		
Citations	27	208
Warnings	18	93
Custodial Arrest	1	17
No Action	0	26
Other	1	4
Ordinance Violation Warnings	30	121
Vehicles	30	117
Occupancy	0	1
Vegetation	0	2
Animals	0	0
Other	0	1